 Ver.1.01
 CPSR-M7018ZGS   1
 CONPROSYS Robust I/Oシリーズ
耐環境リモート I/O RS-485 Modbus
熱電対 10ch
CPSR-M7018ZGS
※製品の仕様･色･デザインは、予告なしに変更することがあります。
※CONPROSYSは、株式会社コンテックの登録商標です。

 CPSR-M7018ZGS   2
Measuring temperature range
Type Code Thermocouple Type Temperature Range
0E Type J Thermocouple -210°C ~ 760°C
0F Type K Thermocouple -270°C ~ 1372°C
10 Type T Thermocouple -270°C ~ 400°C
11 Type E Thermocouple -270°C ~ 1000°C
12 Type R Thermocouple 0°C ~ 1768°C
13 Type S Thermocouple 0°C ~ 1768°C
14 Type B Thermocouple 0°C ~ 1820°C
15 Type N Thermocouple -270°C ~ 1300°C
16 Type C Thermocouple 0°C ~ 2320°C
17 Type L Thermocouple -200°C ~ 800°C
18 Type M Thermocouple -200°C ~ 100°C
19 Type LDIN43710 Thermocouple -200°C ~ 900°C
 Internal I/O Structure
 Wire Connections